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Technical Data sheet 

 
AIR SENTRY Z-SERIES 

 

Z-Series breathers are designed for applications where space is limited or air flow requirements 
are lower than 5 cfm. The Z-Series is typically used on gearboxes and low fluid volume 
applications where mounting space is limited or where a larger breather will not fit without remote 
mounting. 
 
Limited Space Applications - Gearboxes • Drums • Totes • Small Oil Containers 
 
SPECIFICATIONS 

 

Model 
Height 
Inches 
(cm) 

Diameter 
Mounting 
Connector 

Silica 
Gel lbs 

(kg) 

Max 
Absorbtion 

Capacity 
FL Ounces 

(ml) 

Max Air 
Flow 

Max 
Reservoir 

Fluid 
Flow 

Type of 
Medium 

Z-131 
2 

(5.1) 
2 

(5.1) 
1/2" FNPT 

0.08 
(0.04) 

0.49 
(14) 

5 cfm 37 gpm 
100% 

Silica Gel 

Z-132 
2 

(5.1) 
3.25 
(8.3) 

1/2" FNPT 
0.1 

(0.05) 
0.92 
(27) 

5 cfm 37 gpm 
100% 

Silica Gel 

Z-133 
3.25 
(8.3) 

2 
(5.1) 

1/2" FNPT 
0.3 

(0.1) 
1.84 
(54) 

5 cfm 37 gpm 
100% 

Silica Gel 

Z-134 
3.25 
(8.3) 

3.25 
(8.3) 

1/2" FNPT 
0.5 

(0.2) 
3.06 
(90) 

5 cfm 37 gpm 
100% 

Silica Gel 

Z-135 
3.25 
(8.3) 

5.5 
(14.0) 

1/2" FNPT 
0.8 

(0.4) 
4.91 
(145) 

5 cfm 37 gpm 
100% 

Silica Gel 
 


