



Technical Data sheet

AIR SENTRY Z-SERIES



Z-Series breathers are designed for applications where space is limited or air flow requirements are lower than 5 cfm. The Z-Series is typically used on gearboxes and low fluid volume applications where mounting space is limited or where a larger breather will not fit without remote mounting.

Limited Space Applications - Gearboxes • Drums • Totes • Small Oil Containers

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Height Inches (cm)	Diameter	Mounting Connector	Silica Gel Ibs (kg)	Max Absorbtion Capacity FL Ounces (ml)	Max Air Flow	Max Reservoir Fluid Flow	Type of Medium
Z-131	2 (5.1)	2 (5.1)	1/2" FNPT	0.08 (0.04)	0.49 (14)	5 cfm	37 gpm	100% Silica Gel
Z-132	2 (5.1)	3.25 (8.3)	1/2" FNPT	0.1 (0.05)	0.92 (27)	5 cfm	37 gpm	100% Silica Gel
Z-133	3.25 (8.3)	2 (5.1)	1/2" FNPT	0.3 (0.1)	1.84 (54)	5 cfm	37 gpm	100% Silica Gel
Z-134	3.25 (8.3)	3.25 (8.3)	1/2" FNPT	0.5 (0.2)	3.06 (90)	5 cfm	37 gpm	100% Silica Gel
Z-135	3.25 (8.3)	5.5 (14.0)	1/2" FNPT	0.8 (0.4)	4.91 (145)	5 cfm	37 gpm	100% Silica Gel

INDUSTRIAL LUBRICANTS & SERVICES LTD PO BOX 259 347 GREENMOUNT MANUKAU 2163 AUCKLAND